
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

07/07/22 SALARY 0000000000273801 07/07/22 10,470.00 10,486.10

07/07/22 UPI-AMIT SHARMA SO PARMA-7248494158@IBL- 0000218870377748 07/07/22 1.00 10,487.10

PUNB0221300-218870377748-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

07/07/22 UPI-AMIT SHARMA SO PARMA-7248494158@YBL- 0000218862505756 07/07/22 1,500.00 8,987.10

PUNB0221300-218862505756-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

08/07/22 NWD-416021XXXXXX5793-S1CN4866-CHANDPUR 0000218908002185 08/07/22 8,500.00 487.10

11/07/22 UPI-BHEEM SINGH-9259050522@PAYTM-PUNB0SU 0000219231356344 11/07/22 1,000.00 1,487.10

PGB5-219231356344-NA

11/07/22 EAW-416021XXXXXX5793-DERH4370-BIJNOR 0000000000001185 11/07/22 1,400.00 87.10

12/07/22 UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11ONLINE@AXL-UTIB0AXLUP 0000219343834588 12/07/22 10.00 77.10

I-219343834588-PAYMENT FOR PD2219

13/07/22 UPI-MONU SO RAJVEER SING-PAYTM-67505875@ 0000219460191618 13/07/22 37.00 40.10

PAYTM-PYTM0123456-219460191618-OID202207

131901400

14/07/22 UPI-OMAVIR-PAYTM-70667394@PAYTM-PYTM0123 0000219560875069 14/07/22 10.00 30.10

456-219560875069-OID202207141938100

15/07/22 UPI-AMIR AHAMAD SO AMANA-PAYTM-67085396@ 0000219665902535 15/07/22 5.00 25.10

PAYTM-PYTM0123456-219665902535-OID202207

151916170

15/07/22 UPI-HARPAL-PAYTM-68787239@PAYTM-PYTM0123 0000219667485802 15/07/22 25.00 0.10

456-219667485802-OID202207151931000

19/07/22 UPI-NARDEV SINGH-8979586973@PAYTM-PYTM01 0000220047026129 19/07/22 330.00 330.10

23456-220047026129-NA

19/07/22 UPI-PAYTM RECHARGE AND B-PAYBIL3066@PAYT 0000220092985137 19/07/22 299.00 31.10

M-PYTM0123456-220092985137-OID1863705374

1@PAY

19/07/22 UPI-AMIR AHAMAD SO AMANA-PAYTM-67085396@ 0000220054576059 19/07/22 5.00 26.10

PAYTM-PYTM0123456-220054576059-OID202207
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191824520

20/07/22 UPI-MOHD ANAS-PAYTM-67085118@PAYTM-PYTM0 0000220108462103 20/07/22 15.00 11.10

123456-220108462103-OID202207200925390

21/07/22 UPI-VISHAL GARG-PAYTM-62902059@PAYTM-PYT 0000220209696887 21/07/22 10.00 1.10

M0123456-220209696887-OID202207210923010

26/07/22 UPI-AMIT SHARMA SO PARMA-7248494158@AXL- 0000220789508824 26/07/22 500.00 501.10

PUNB0221300-220789508824-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

26/07/22 UPI-MOHAMMAD ASAD-8923951199@YBL-PYTM012 0000220759099911 26/07/22 50.00 451.10

3456-220759099911-NA

26/07/22 UPI-DIPASH BHATIA-PAYTM-67570079@PAYTM- 0000220759390033 26/07/22 150.00 301.10

PYTM0123456-220759390033-OID202207261853

570

26/07/22 UPI-PAYTM RECHARGE AND B-PAYBIL3066@PAYT 0000220797515275 26/07/22 25.00 276.10

M-PYTM0123456-220797515275-OID1869084984

2@PAY

26/07/22 UPI-PAYTM RECHARGE AND B-PAYBIL3066@PAYT 0000220797543192 26/07/22 25.00 251.10

M-PYTM0123456-220797543192-OID1866129011

3@PAY

28/07/22 UPI-BHARAT PETROLEUM COR-PAYBPCL@IDFCBAN 0000220908222434 28/07/22 80.00 171.10

K-IDFB0040101-220908222434-NA

28/07/22 UPI-BANSAL AUTOMOBILES-PAYTMQR116458@PAY 0000220908417931 28/07/22 80.00 91.10

TM-PYTM0123456-220908417931-OID202207280

948480

28/07/22 UPI-SAROJ-AMZN0013061349@APL-AIRP0000001 0000220910553677 28/07/22 10.00 81.10

-220910553677-NA

29/07/22 UPI-MOHD MAHTAB-9873171639@PAYTM-BARB0CH 0000221089633188 29/07/22 20.00 61.10

ANDP-221089633188-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

29/07/22 UPI-HARPAL-PAYTMQR2810050501011OEDCB23OA 0000221005285654 29/07/22 15.00 46.10

FC@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-221005285654-PAYMEN

T FROM PHONE

29/07/22 UPI-OMAVIR-PAYTMQR2810050501011HQW5WZUKE 0000221039790793 29/07/22 10.00 36.10
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U5@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-221039790793-PAYMEN

T FROM PHONE

30/07/22 UPI-AFZAL AHMED TARANNU-PAYTM-69167677@ 0000221116437942 30/07/22 10.00 26.10

PAYTM-PYTM0123456-221116437942-OID202207

301025530

31/07/22 UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11ONLINE@AXL-UTIB0AXLUP 0000221290359915 31/07/22 10.00 16.10

I-221290359915-PAYMENT FOR PD2221

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

16.10 24 5 12,301.00 12,301.00 16.10

Generated On: 18-Aug-2022 14:25 Generated By:
191683991

Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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